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District 102 E SWITZERLAND As of June 2016 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2011-2012  0  134  0  2  6  142 -127  15 0 0

2012-2013  2  120  60  0  7  187 -83  104 2 0

2013-2014  1  169  34  0  8  211 -152  59 1 0

2014-2015  1  154  33  10  9  206 -188  18 1 0

2015-2016  0  106  5  10  11  132 -142 -10 0 0

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016

0

2

1 1

00 0 0 0 00

2

1 1

0

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1Average  1  137  26  4  8  176  37 0 -138

-200
-150
-100
-50

0
50

100
150
200
250

2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016

142
187 211 206

132

-127
-83

-152 -188
-142

15 104
59

18

-10

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

10%

Female

90%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 80.3%

Charter Members 3.8%

Reinstate Members 7.6%

Transfer members 8.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2016 CumulativeJune 2016 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 9/15/2016 10:42:16AM



Year New 
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New
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District 102 E LIECHTENSTEIN As of June 2016 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2011-2012  0  0  0  0  0  0 -2 -2 0 0

2012-2013  0  2  0  0  0  2 -4 -2 0 0

2013-2014  0  4  0  0  0  4 -3  1 0 0

2014-2015  0  4  0  0  0  4 -1  3 0 0

2015-2016  0  0  0  0  0  0 -4 -4 0 0
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100%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2016 CumulativeJune 2016 Cumulative
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